Well Name
Site Description
latitude
longitude

Boggy Creek UFA (282051081183404)
Pair of wells, one shallow, one UFA, UFA with monitoring box cover, shallow w/cap & lock, located directly beneath powerline, UFA steel, shallow-PVC. Handbar brand recorder, located 44 ft off centerline of S.R. 530 and 57 ft north of centerline of Boggy Creek Rd., 4-inch steel UFA, 2 inch PVC inside 4-inh shallow well.
28.348217105
-81.309434380

Boggy Creek SH (282051081183402)

28.348217105
-81.309434380

Dia (in)
Casing Depth (ft)
TD (ft)
MP Elev MSL
static water level bmp


199
400
74.7?
32.29

2 (inside 4")
unk
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